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WORLD HEPTATHLON RECORD 7291 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 24 SEP 1988
OLYMPIC HEPTATHLON RECORD 7291 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 24 SEP 1988

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code 100m H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

1 1181 BELTHIAM Nafissatou 13.54 1.92 14.82 24.90 6.60 54.68 2:15.98
(+0.2) (+0.3) (+0.1)

1044 (15) 1132 (1) 849 (4) 896 (18) 1040 (1) 951 (1) 879 (13)
2176 (1) 3025 (1) 3921 (3) 4961 (2) 5912 (1) 6791 (1)

6791 SB

2 3010 NEDVETTER Anouk 13.09 1.80 15.29 23.81 6.47 51.20 2:18.72
(-0.8) (+0.7) (-0.3)

1111 (3) 978 (12) 880 (2) 999 (3) 997 (3) 883 (4) 841 (17)
2089 (6) 2969 (2) 3968 (1) 4965 (1) 5848 (2) 6689 (2)

6689 102 NR

3 2997 NEDOOSTERWEGEL Emma 13.36 1.80 13.28 24.25 6.29 54.60 2:11.09
(+0.2) (+0.3) (-0.5)

1071 (11) 978 (8) 746 (16) 957 (10) 940 (7) 949 (2) 949 (8)
2049 (13) 2795 (12) 3752 (11) 4692 (8) 5641 (4) 6590 (3)

6590 201 PB

4 1186 BELVIDTS Noor 13.17 1.83 14.33 23.70 6.32 41.80 2:09.05
(+0.3) (+1.5) (-0.3)

1099 (5) 1016 (4) 816 (7) 1010 (2) 949 (4) 702 (18) 979 (4)
2115 (4) 2931 (3) 3941 (2) 4890 (3) 5592 (5) 6571 (4)

6571 220 PB

5 3897 USAWILLIAMS Kendell 12.97 1.80 12.41 24.00 6.57 48.78 2:16.91
(-0.8) (+0.7) (+0.1)

1129 (1) 978 (12) 688 (22) 981 (5) 1030 (2) 836 (7) 866 (15)
2107 (5) 2795 (12) 3776 (9) 4806 (5) 5642 (3) 6508 (5)

6508 283

6 3860 USAKUNZ Annie 13.49 1.80 15.15 24.12 6.32 42.77 2:15.93
(-0.8) (+0.7) (-0.2)

1052 (14) 978 (12) 871 (3) 969 (8) 949 (5) 721 (16) 880 (12)
2030 (14) 2901 (4) 3870 (4) 4819 (4) 5540 (6) 6420 (6)

6420 371

7 2133 GERSCHAFER Carolin 13.29 1.80 13.99 24.33 5.78 54.10 2:14.82
(+0.3) (+1.5) (+0.2)

1081 (9) 978 (8) 793 (9) 949 (12) 783 (20) 940 (3) 895 (9)
2059 (10) 2852 (8) 3801 (7) 4584 (12) 5524 (7) 6419 (7)

6419 372 SB

8 1109 AUTDADIC Ivona 13.61 1.83 14.10 24.33 6.11 48.40 2:15.10
(+0.3) (+1.5) (+0.2)

1034 (18) 1016 (4) 801 (8) 949 (11) 883 (12) 829 (8) 891 (10)
2050 (12) 2851 (9) 3800 (8) 4683 (9) 5512 (8) 6403 (8)

6403 388 SB

9 3829 USABOUGARD Erica 13.14 1.86 12.69 24.08 6.06 46.60 2:15.92
(-0.8) (+1.5) (+0.5)

1103 (4) 1054 (2) 707 (19) 973 (7) 868 (15) 794 (9) 880 (11)
2157 (2) 2864 (7) 3837 (6) 4705 (7) 5499 (9) 6379 (9)

6379 412

10 1492 CHNZHENG Ninali 13.27 1.80 13.55 24.56 6.12 42.60 2:10.35
(-0.8) (+0.3) (+0.6)

1084 (7) 978 (11) 764 (13) 928 (16) 887 (10) 717 (17) 960 (6)
2062 (9) 2826 (10) 3754 (10) 4641 (10) 5358 (11) 6318 (10)

6318 473

11 1111 AUTMAYR Verena 13.65 1.77 13.59 24.55 6.12 44.95 2:07.92
(+0.3) (+1.5) (+1.3)

1028 (19) 941 (18) 767 (12) 929 (15) 887 (9) 763 (10) 995 (3)
1969 (19) 2736 (18) 3665 (16) 4552 (15) 5315 (13) 6310 (11)

6310 481 SB

12 3992 UZBVORONINA Ekaterina 14.19 1.77 13.76 24.67 6.11 49.88 2:09.73
(+0.2) (+1.5) (-0.1)

952 (23) 941 (16) 778 (11) 917 (17) 883 (11) 858 (6) 969 (5)
1893 (22) 2671 (22) 3588 (20) 4471 (19) 5329 (12) 6298 (12)

6298 493

13 2267 HUNKRIZSAN Xenia 13.58 1.74 13.78 24.96 5.88 50.59 2:07.65
(-0.8) (+0.3) (-0.1)

1039 (16) 903 (20) 779 (10) 890 (19) 813 (18) 872 (5) 999 (1)
1942 (20) 2721 (19) 3611 (19) 4424 (20) 5296 (15) 6295 (13)

6295 496

14 1535 COLAGUILAR Evelis Jazmin 13.89 1.68 13.42 24.05 6.29 44.85 2:10.45
(+0.2) (+0.7) (+0.5)

994 (22) 830 (23) 755 (14) 976 (6) 940 (6) 761 (11) 958 (7)
1824 (23) 2579 (23) 3555 (21) 4495 (17) 5256 (16) 6214 (14)

6214 577
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Rank Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code 100m H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

15 1213 BENAHOUANWANOU Odile 13.31 1.74 15.45 23.85 6.07 43.96 2:29.05
(-0.8) (+0.7) (+0.7)

1078 (10) 903 (21) 891 (1) 995 (4) 871 (14) 743 (14) 705 (20)
1981 (18) 2872 (6) 3867 (5) 4738 (6) 5481 (10) 6186 (15)

6186 605

16 3181 POLSULEK Adrianna 13.58 1.83 12.80 24.16 5.93 36.84 2:07.92
(+0.3) (+0.7) (+1.0)

1039 (17) 1016 (7) 714 (17) 965 (9) 828 (17) 607 (20) 995 (2)
2055 (11) 2769 (14) 3734 (13) 4562 (14) 5169 (20) 6164 (16)

6164 627

17 1888 FINHUNTINGTON Maria 13.20 1.80 12.49 24.50 6.10 42.91 2:19.28
(+0.3) (+0.3) (0.0)

1094 (6) 978 (15) 694 (21) 933 (13) 880 (13) 723 (15) 833 (19)
2072 (7) 2766 (15) 3699 (14) 4579 (13) 5302 (14) 6135 (17)

6135 656

18 1781 ESPVICENTE Maria 13.44 1.77 12.70 23.50 6.18 37.04 2:16.99
(+0.3) (+0.7) (+0.9)

1059 (12) 941 (16) 707 (18) 1029 (1) 905 (8) 611 (19) 865 (16)
2000 (16) 2707 (21) 3736 (12) 4641 (10) 5252 (17) 6117 (18)

6117 674

19 2105 GERGRIMM Vanessa 13.88 1.77 14.52 25.03 5.94 44.75 2:16.27
(+0.2) (+0.3) (-0.1)

995 (21) 941 (19) 829 (5) 884 (20) 831 (16) 759 (12) 875 (14)
1936 (21) 2765 (16) 3649 (18) 4480 (18) 5239 (19) 6114 (19)

6114 677

20 1391 CANELLENWOOD Georgia 13.47 1.83 12.39 24.51 5.86 44.11 2:19.21
(+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.1)

1055 (13) 1016 (6) 687 (23) 932 (14) 807 (19) 746 (13) 834 (18)
2071 (8) 2758 (17) 3690 (15) 4497 (16) 5243 (18) 6077 (20)

6077 714

2989 NEDBROERSEN Nadine 13.74 1.80 14.50 25.57 DNS
(+0.2) (+1.5)

1015 (20) 978 (8) 827 (6) 835 (21)
1993 (17) 2820 (11) 3655 (17)

DNF SB

2007 GBRJOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina 13.27 1.86 13.31 DQ DNS
(+0.2)

1084 (8) 1054 (3) 748 (15) 0
2138 (3) 2886 (5) 2886 (22)

DNF SB

1379 BURKOALA Marthe 13.07 1.74 12.54 DNS
(-0.8)

1114 (2) 903 (21) 697 (20)
2017 (15) 2714 (20)

DNF

1588 CUBRODRIGUEZ Yorgelis DNF DNS

0

DNF

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQ Disqualified H Hurdles
HJ High Jump JT Javelin Throw LJ Long Jump NR National Record
PB Personal Best SB Season Best SP Shot Put
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